



Engineer's Cost Estimate

Item	COST PER UNIT	UNIT TYPE	Quantity	Total Cost
Concrete				
30" Curb & Gutter (per side)	\$ 20.00	LF.	55	\$ 1,100.00
6' Sidewalk (per side)	\$ 25.00	LF.	55	\$ 1,375.00
Asphalt				
Asphalt Surface Layer	\$ 3.00	SY-Inch depth	195	\$ 585.00
Asphalt Binder Layer	\$ 3.50	SY-Inch depth	260	\$ 910.00
Paving Stone (ABC)	\$ 1.00	SY-Inch depth	520	\$ 520.00
Ductile Iron Pipe				
8" Ductile Iron Pipe	\$ 30.00	LF.	28	\$ 840.00
Construction Costs				
Clearing & Grubbing	\$ 15,000.00	AC.	0.01	\$ 150.00
Common Excavation	\$ 20.00	CY.	48	\$ 960.00
Total Construction Cost:				
				\$ 6,440.00
Mobilization				\$ 3,000.00
Design & Inspection				\$ 1,288.00
SUBTOTAL:				\$ 10,728.00

